888-998-0864
WDLspecs.com
West Durable Lighting
5151 Headquarters Drive, Suite 120
Plano, TX 75024
MORE LUMENS PER DOLLAR.
Duraflood 150
CRI
IP Grade
Driver
Dimensions
> 75
IP65
Mean Well
16.73” x 12.79” x 9.44”
Lumens
Beam Angle
CCT
13,500
480V
60°, 120°
3000-3500K, 4000-4500K, 6000-6500K
Power Consumption
Body Consumption
LED Source
Weight
150W
Aluminum & Toughened Glass
Bridgelux
23.14 lbs
Operating Voltage
Lifespan
100 - 277 VAC 180 - 528 VAC
> 50,000 Hours
order code Example: DF150-BRZ-150W120D6K
BRZ- Bronze
GR- Gray
SS- Salt Spray
DF150- Trunnion
Fixture Finish
6K- 6000K
4K- 4000K
3K- 3000K
CCT
150W120-120°
Beam Angle
__- 240V
4V- 480V
Voltage
LED Flood Light (150 Watt)
400 MH Replacement
Slipfitter Option, Bronze SF-BRZ-180
Slipfitter Option, Gray SF-GR-180